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

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3494839 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

31 CLARK ST, Cranford Twp.
07016-2763 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: MICHELLE RYAN Agent Phone: 908-400-4522

Rem: Welcome Home! This house is perfect for the way you live your life. The open floor
plan is ideal for entertaining. The chef's kitchen has a large center island with Quartz
countertops and SS

Agent Rem:
Dir: Lexington to Denman to Clark

08/19/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $785,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3491611 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: A

1171 COOPER RD, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2805 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ERA SUBURB REALTY Agt Name: LAUREL TURCHIN Agent Phone: 908-623-0651

Rem: Beautiful Center Hall Colonial with many great features. This home is situated on
almost an acre of property on the South Side of Scotch Plains. Entertain in the heated
solarium overlooking the pool

Agent Rem: Beautiful home with great floor plan & generous room sizes. Many
extra features like the heated solarium overlooking pool, must see!
Dir: 1171 Cooper Road

08/19/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $377,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3494785 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

2085 NICHOLL AVE, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1342 Ybt: 1949 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: MARIA ACKERMAN Agent Phone: 908-507-1916

Rem: Seaside cottage charm located on the north side of Scotch Plains! Tastefully updated
cape cod style three bedroom, one bath home. Bright and sunny, white kitchen cabinets and
wood burning fireplace.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Westfield Road to Nicholl Avenue

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**

javascript:searchreportforagent('274505')


8/17/2018 1: GSMLS REPORTS

https://mls.gsmls.com/mlsreports/mainListingReport.do?method=getMainListingReport 11/19

Agent 4 Up Open House

08/19/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $460,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3491583 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

18 RAINIER RD, Fanwood Boro
07023-1416 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: VILLAGE SQUARE REALTORS Agt Name: JILL CAPONE Agent Phone: 917-627-9225

Rem: A wonderful 3 Bedroom/2 Full Bath home w/ tons of living space. Set on a tree-lined
street, the home is walkable to all schools w/ easy access to NYC transportation, Westfield
shopping & dining.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Midway Ave to Tillotson or Shasta Pass to Rainier

08/19/2018 Style: Cape Cod, Custom
Home LP: $492,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3494939 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

351 BRIGHTWOOD AVE,
Westfield Town 07090-4358 Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: HOLLY FOLGIA Agent Phone: 908-514-7475

Rem: This turn-key home with its open, fresh interior boasts spacious rooms, hw floors and a
beautifully renovated kitchen w/SS appliances and granite counters. The MBR fits a KING
sized bed, and both BRs

Agent Rem: SPACIOUS and updated custom cape! Nothing to do but move in!
2BR/3FULL BA! Renovated kitchen w/SS appliances, Finished Basement,
Fenced Yard ~ MUST SEE!!
Dir: Prospect to Brightwood

08/19/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $649,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3465229 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

503 S Chestnut St, Westfield
Town 07090-1342 Ybt: 1935 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: SHERRIE NATKO Agent Phone: 908-303-8133

Rem: Charming 4BR/2.5BA Colonial w/hdwd. flrs. abundant windows & open flow. Enjoy
professionally landscaped property w/irrigation system CAC & "NEST" thermostat. Close to
everything location!

Agent Rem: GREAT NEW PRICE FOR THIS CHARMING 4BR/2.5BA NORTH
SIDE COLONIAL!
Dir: South Chestnut between Fairmont and Hillcrest

08/19/2018 Style: Ranch, Expanded
Ranch LP: $739,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3491213 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

2132 W BROAD ST, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-4756 Ybt: 1952 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Office Name: SIGNATURE REALTY NJ Agt Name: ARYANA OVEISSI Agent Phone: 908 400 1188

Rem: Opulent, captivating, & meticulously detailed, this LUSH property and STUNNING
home offers a private paradise in Scotch Plain's coveted South Side. A FULLY FENCED
sweeping half acre of SHOW STOPPING 

Agent Rem: Come out and tour this gorgeous Scotch Plains property that offers
endless upgrades and features throughout!
Dir: Martine to West Broad / Lamberts Mill to West Broad
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Agent 4 Up Open House

08/19/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $525,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3494951 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1661 RAMAPO WAY, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2317 Ybt: 1953 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: PROMINENT PROPERTIES SIR Agt Name: TERESA GOULD Agent Phone: 908-376-6711

Rem: High tech living! Smart Things App on your phone controls main floor LED lights,
thermostats and operates door locks.This lovely 3-4 bedrm home on a desirable quiet street
with a park-like backyard is

Agent Rem:
Dir: Martine to Ramapo

08/19/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,399,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3472618 Tot Baths: 5.0 Status: A

5 Sunnywood Dr, Westfield
Town 07090-4204 Ybt: 2016 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: Breathtaking 11 RM CH Colonial w 5 BR/5 BA in picturesque Brightwood on a quiet
street close to downtown, schools, and NYC Transportation

Agent Rem:
Dir: Brightwood to Woodmere to Sunnywood

08/19/2018 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $1,750,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 15 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 7 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3473262 Tot Baths: 7.1 Status: A

543 Parkview Ave, Westfield
Town 07090-2403 Ybt: 2006 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: Stunning, renovated Center Hall COL boasting a NEW chefs KIT. 15RM/7BR/7.1BA
open layout, hdwd flrs w/inlay, high ceilings & custom architectural details throughout.
Close to trans/shopping/schools.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Mountain Ave to Raymond, Left on Parkview

08/19/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $2,199,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 14 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3490077 Tot Baths: 4.3 Status: A

6 CHERRY LN, Westfield Town
07090-2345 Ybt: 1933 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: Spectacular, custom home thoughtfully designed with intention to capture its
sweeping golf course views overlooking Echo Lake's rolling green lawns of the 15th fairway
and beyond.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Woodland to Cherry
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Agent 4 Up Open House

08/19/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $669,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3494980 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

318 MASSACHUSETTS ST.,
Westfield Town 07090-1768 Ybt: 1953 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: FRANCESCA AZZARA Agent Phone: 908-309-6114

Rem: Making the move to suburbia? This renovated, spacious, move-in ready home, in
highly desirable quiet neighborhood, has it all plus great indoor and outdoor entertaining
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